©n © o, 0 ©Oo o
o <t owooS oS8
%]
o S w~~boo s ool
1%} %]
= ~ B IE AE IRC INE NI I NI
(%} %]
= il ©c O~ d do~~omo
= ) o © < o ~N
= 5 BRI IR I
o 8
@ @ “injmitiwioi~iooiQid
o o
= =
= =
© ©
K} o
(@) (@)
© © INIB=IH
~idimiolididitio
° 5 joiNNiNo oo NN
= =
w v
£ =
= =
= =
w Q
S S

123456 7 8 910Tot

te

Expert

Expert EI

—
o
o
—
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
-
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
—
o
o
—
o
o
o
o
o
-
o
o
o
o
N
—
o
o
o
-
o
o
o
o
o

UESTES
o —
o o
o N
o o
o —
o o
o [Te)
N —
o o
o o
© 0
— o
o o
™ o
— o
o o
o o
— o
o —
o [or]
o —
N ©
o N
o —
o —
o o
- -
o o
o o
o —
— o
o o
]
o —
o o
o Te}
o —
[or] N
— o
Te} 0
— ™
— o
o o

S
Te}
o
Te}
-
™
o
o
N
o
—
]
™
N
[or]
N
-
o
0
-
o
n
&
™
o
n
™
™
o
N
™
o
-
m
™
o
™
N
™
o
Te}
™
o
—

0/3i3:{2i3i{3i110§3i5123]12{1{1{0{3{2:213:1{5120]0§1i{1/0i3;0i{1:{0{0{5)1113/041/0{1:0§3:0{0{5]13
0;/1:i3:0{2/0i21512:5]120]J]0;{0{2{0i5{0:3}3:0{5118]0;0i0;171{1:{2i{3j0{5113]1;0;0i{0{1:5{3:5{0;5]120
3/1:13:{5/1i{5i{04041:1]120J1:{0{0{0{2{0:3}3:1i3]113]1i0i{2151110i1:21112)1512/112!2:12:513:310:5]125
2/2i0i0{5/0i0f{0§1:5]15]11i0i040{5{3:213:1{3118]0{51110/3/0{1i{51513]23]5/0{0{0{1:2}3:5{11{3]120
0{0:3:15/1/1i0}5:{113]19]1]0/0§041{140:2:/3!115J13]0i{1:{2:5{5/2{51112/5128]0{011;1/5/311:5/213]21
5/0i{1:{5{511:3{5{2:5]32]0:{0i{0j0{1{3{3}1/1{5]114]011{2/5/1/3:{2:3{0/3]20]3/0{1{5}1:1{5:511:3]25
1i2:210/212:543:3i{5]25]1:5:210{0/3:{5/5{1:512712:1{0/01041:3:3{515]12013{111:110:3{3:3{25]22
1/0/{3{0/1/5!/1{5!0{5]21]0{5i{510§312i{1{2{1:512410:1{1/0{0/0:5!5{5/5]122]15/0/3/{0/5:3/5:{5/0;5(31
5/1i3{5:/2}1i5/513i3|33]0i{5{2{5{5{5i3{3i5{5138]1{3i{211/2/2:{5i3{5/5]29]5/512/1}1:3{2:2{1i{5]27
2:5:1510:5/5:315{5:5]140]0:{0:1{0i3}2:51{3:515]124]0i5i310i/5/3i{5i3{5/5134]1/1:10{5i{5:!5{3:3{5!/5]133
1{5i2i{5/3{5i3{3i5i{5]37]1i3i3{5/5{1i{5/3i{5{5]|36]5{1{3{2{5/{0{5i3{515|34|3{513/2{5:1{5:3{5}5]|37

—
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
—
N
o
o
o
o
—
o
o
o
o
—
©
—
o
-
o
-
N
o
—
o
o
3
[Te)
o
—
Te}
N
o
o
o
o
o

1234567 8910Tot1 2345678 910Tot1 234567 8910Totl 23456 7 8 910Tot

-

<)

T
=)
el
o))
i00
I~
‘0
‘i
<
)
N
e

-

)

T
=)
Sl
o
‘00
i~
HE)
‘i
<
‘o
N
i
e

o

T
=)
Al
o))
‘00
i~
0
‘i
<
‘o
N
i

RESULTS BALLYNACRAIG WOOD TRIAL 4™ MARCH 2017

©
RIS HER
31318 <l§ S 5
Qi c = c =i >] x
Sigis gis 22282788528z
> c — =i=ic

Tl IV._ i M i3 ciQiw 0]giSimiao
ol i gl vl o BicigiciSiaw o3 2ivnia
SiSicicia OiEisivi=igiSixicicSiy
i 2i§i<io SiHiTiSiTioioigiciei ®
ITioniSiofc ci8iciglioioisi¥ig>iw

—t T{i2i<iSizivi2{x|{Sici=z
N SN v I
[N EENERTR RN IRy o) <t Qin NNt
(o TR g oW i (R Ee )



Semi Expert

Lap ¢Time Total Cleans Place

12345678 910Tot1 2345678 910Tot1 23456 78910Totl 23456 7 8 910Tot

5
1
5

O0's 1's 2's 3's 5's

21 12 2

21 11 2

18 12 2

4

16 10 6

10

12 13

2

0

1
2
3

5

DNS| o

31

43

46

a7

54
82

100
114

1{1:0{0/1/0:0§3!0i3]9]1{1:{0/3{0/0{1{1:0:{3]10}J0:{041:/040{141/0;0{1}1410;0{0}1/0;2:2:0{0;{3] 8

0;0;1;0{0{1:0j0j0:3]5]0{5:2{51040:040:0§5117]04171/0;0{1;1:1{0;5]110J1/0§1;0;0;1{1:2;0;5]11
3/1{0{0{0{1:2i315:1]1641{2:0;/1{041:04{3:045113]041{1/0;0{0§1/0;0:0)3]1/3{0{1:0;0;1:5{0:3]14

3/2i{0i3{211:21210i1]16J3i{1/0§0{1{2:0§1:111110J]012{1{2/0{0{2{2{0i13]12]J2{0}1{2;0/0;2;0j0i{2]9

2:1:1:0/0;/0:31170:5]13]5:{0:01110{2:0{5:013]16]1{1/0;0;0/3{1:1{0:3]110}J2{212{0;0;2:1:011:5]15

3/3i{3{2{0{1:1i{540:5/23]1{2{0/0{0}5{3}0{0{5116]1/1/0/1/0{5i{3{1{0/5]17]2{512{110;/5{5;/1{0/5]|26
3:/3{5{5/11{5:1:1510:5133]1{5:2111040:241:1{5118]3/5/1/5/0/5{2:2:/0:5]128|13{5{2/110;1:3:011:5]21
3/5i{1{51213:3{3{0i{5/30)J5{3{1{5/1{5!3{3!0§5131]3{5/1{2/1{3i{3:3{0/5126|5{1{1{5;1;/1/3:5/0,5]27

Aaron Smyth
John Robb

Jonny Hagan

Gareth Mackey

Michael Davidson

Gary Kernohan

Kate Callaghan

Jamie Chambers

Aaron Moore

Clubman

Lap «Time Total Cleans Place

1234567 8910Tot1 2345678 910Tot1 2345678 910Totl 23456 7 8910Tot

0's 1's 2's 3's 5's

0
2
1
1
1
2
2

27 10 1

23 13 2

25 11 1

22 13 3

15 19 3

13 21 3

16 17 3

23
19

3

13 15 4

19

7

12 13

6
7
4
12

11 11 8

10 12 7

11 13 5

12

14

11 14

15 13

8
4
8

5
7
3

17 11

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2

2

23
24

18
22
2

3

26
2

7

38
38
39
40

43

51

57
61

63
65
67
70
71

78
90
114

1

24

125
125

0;/0:0;{0;0;{0:1/0j0:;041})0§{1:040{141:245:0{0]10]0{0{0;1;0;0;0;2;0/0]3]0:/0j0;1;0:042:0;1:0f 4

0;/1:0{0{1{1:1:;0j0:0/4]0{0/0j0{0421:142:0{014]1{0{0;0;/0;1i{5/0;0;/0]7]0:0{0;0j0:1{1:5{0:0f7

0;/0i{0§1:1§3:210§0:01710§1:041:3{0:1{0:0{016]041:041}112:0;0;{0;0)5]0/0j0f1{1:141:03j0:1f5

0;/0i0;{1:1{0:0{5y0:04 7]0{1:040¢141:140:0{014]040{2/0/0/1{1:1{0;0]5]0/0{0{513:041:041:0/10
0{1:{0{0{0f1/511:{0i{0] 8]0/0{0{04111:211!0!0J]5J0i{0{0{0{111{1:10{0{0]3]01110{0}1!213:21111[11
3/1i141{1{1:11/210:0J11]10{0/0{0{1{1:1}0:0§1]14]1110{1{515/2{2:/1{0/1]18]0/0{1/1{1:111:0{0:0f5
0/1:0{1:1$1:11040:01511{1:041:041:142:111191141{111/0/1i{3!1{0/1110]2/010}{1/1:0{2:510:3|14
0/1i0{1:1{1:21540:1]1210{1/041{041:241:0§117]1040{0/0}1/1i{3/1{0;/1)710/2{0{511:1{3:1{0:/0/13
1{2:541/110:3{0{0i0]13]0{0;0{2i{5{1:1{0;0{0]9]15:11{04110{211;/040§0J10}J2;0{0}j0{0:1{3:2{0;0] 8
0;/1{5{1:/0;0:3{0j0:0/10J0;0;2{5{042:241:5{0J17]041:{1;0;0;2;{1:/5/0;0]J]10]0;0{0;{0;0:0j5:1;0:0f6

0/2i{0{2{5{2:3{5y0:1]120J0{0/{040{1{1:3}{5:0{0]10]0{2{04041{1i{3{5{1/0]J13]1/0{0/0;0:i0§1:540:1| 8

5/1i{5{5{1{1:5/0§0:1]124]10i0¢{3{1{1{2:242:0§1112]041i1{5}/0;1{3{2{0/0]J13]0i1{1/1;0:1;3:1;0:/0( 8

0{0:0i{5/5/2/3{5i{0i1]12110/0/!040{1}2:5/5:!0:0J13J0i1:{2:0{3/1{3:5{0{1]116|J0;010{2}0:0{3:!5/0;1[11

2/2:{0:{5{1}1:2/540:0J18)1:1{1/0{1{3{2{5{1{0115]112{0,0}1/2{2!5{1:1]15]0/0j0{5,0:0{3{511:1|15
3/2111211412:51510i112212:1:/040{2{1:3}5:111116]3{5{0721111i{3/3{2/0]20]0{1{0/0;0:043:1{0:2|7

5/83i{1:3:1:2:31{2{1:1]12211{2/0{2{1{3{2{5!/010116]1{2{0{241{3i{3/5{0;1118]0{5{0;1/0:1{3:110;0(11

2/115{0!0{3:11{540i{1118]0;1{1{0{1{3:{542:0§1114]1{1i/0;2/0/3i{3!/5i{0;,1]116]J1/210{112!5{5!51110(22

3/2i1i{1i{5{1:3{1{0i1]18]0i{1:3{3{5{3i3}12:0i3]123]040i{5{311{3i{3{5{0;/3]23]0{0{0{0j0:1i3:1{0:2(7

5(5i5{2:/5i{3:51110:5136)1{3:1{5{0§1:3{1:0§1116]1{2{0{141{3{3/2;{0;1114]0{0;1{/1;1:1i3:3j0;2(12

315i312i1212i315i1{1]127)2i3:2{1{213:3{5{512|128]3{1{1{3{111{3:15{0{2]20J2{0{0{0}5i1{3:1{0;{3]15
3i3i2i151112:51311:3]28]13{3{1{3{1{3i5{3:112]125]513i{5/315/3i{3/2{5/3]37]51312{113:1{3:3{0:3|24
2:2i511:511:515{3:5|34]0:3:2i5{5{3:51{5:113132]013i2/2{5/2{5/5{2/3]29]3{311{2;5:3{5:3{3;{1[29

2:!5i{5:151512:3/511:1134]1{3/2{3{1{3:3{5:5{2128]3{3{0/5/5/1i{3!5{5/3]33]3/3{5/1{5:113:3{3:3[30
3/5i{5{3{5{5:3{3{3i3|38]2{1/3{3{5{3{5{5:2{5]34]3{2i3(2{2{3i{3{5{0/2]25]3{1{1{2{3{3{5{5{2,3|28

Terrance McKee
Phillip McClurg
Ross Pyper

Stephen Pyper

Stephen Cromie

Clyde Cobane

James Chambers

Keith Annette

Robbie Jennings

Gary Dickinson

Jonny Robinson
Che McStay

Jordan Magill

Scott Blackwood
Mark Crothers

George Robinson

David Larkin

Chris Milliken
Josh Pyper
Eddy Long

Davy Telford

Alan Watson

Gareth Jones
Adam Reid




450 Twinshock

Lap <Time Total Cleans Place

123456 78910Tot1 2345678 910Totl 234567 8910Totl 23456 7 8 910Tot

O's 1's 2's 3's 5's

0/{0i5/0i{5/2:2i3:0;0J17J0{0{0{1{5{2{1{1/0{1111]0{0{0;0{5/1:{2:2{1/1]12]0}/110f{1}5/1{2:1{1:0}12

2:0i{512i3{1:3{1:0;2]19]0{2:041i{2{1:{3{3:{1:2]15]1]0:2{0;/0{2{5{5!5{110]20]1{1{1}3/2;1{3i3{0;1]16

) T3 John Heenan
117 | Andy Ellis

Sportsman

0's 1's 2's 3's 5's

28
33

29
30

26
30

7
8
8
8
21 14 1

28
27
26
25
25
20

3

11
10
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21

22
DNF | 5

11
14
16
16
17
21

22
23

23
24
24
28
30

32
45

999

LaptTimeTotaICIeans Place

1234567 8 910Tot1 2 3 456 7 8 910Tot1 2 3 456 7 8 910Tot1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10 Tot
2;/0i0;{0{0;0:i0¢{0j0:0J210;{0{0;0{0{0:0;0:0{010]0j0i{0;0{0,0i{0i{0{0j0]0]0{0{0{0{0i0j0:0{0:{0] O
0;0;0;0;0;0;0;0j0:010}0;0j0;0;040:040:0§1211]0j0i0;0;0;0;0i0j0j0]0O0]0O;0j0j0j0:0j0:1(0;0])1
1{0:0;0;040:040:0;01110:0:14y0i0;0:0;0;1:0]2]10:0{0;0400;2:030/0}]2]0;0{0/0j0:010:010;0] 0
0;0i0;{0:0;j0:i3f0j0:0fJ3J1i0j0j0i040:0(0:0j0J1]0j0i0;0}0}0;0i0i0j0)JO]JOI2{0/0j0i0j0:0}0!0) 2
1i0:{0{0/0{0:0j0i0i0J 111:1:0j0{0j0i0;0i{0{0] 2]10:0{110{0{1{0:0j0{0} 2]1{1:/0/{0{0:0j0:0{0;0| 2

0;/0;0;{0:0;{0i0i0j0:0/0]0;0;1j0{0;0:0;0:0{0]11]0i5{3:0{0;0;0i0j0j0]8]0O0i0{0/0}0:0{0:0{0:0]J O

0,0:0/0;0j0i0i0:0i0J0]J0f0:{2{0i0/0:!0}0i{0{0]2]0{0{0:0/0!/3:{0:{0j0{0]3]1011/0{01/0:110:0!0}2] 4

0;0i0;{0i0;0i0/0§0:i0J0]1{0{1{0{0;0:0}0:0§113]0§0i{110{0/0i{0i{04{1/0]2]0/0{0{0}j0i5{0:1{0i{0] 6

0;1:i0;0:0;0:;04j030:112)0;0i040{042:040:0i012142:110;043:0i0j0j0)7]0;1{i0/0;j0:270:0(0:0] 3

0;0;0;0{0;0:0404y1:213J0:0{040{042:140:0;013]041:i0;040}2i1i11210)7]1;1{0/1;0:i0j0:0(0:0] 3

1{0/0;0/041:040i0i0] 2]0;0:0j0j0j0:0j0;0{0]0]J0:0i0;/0{0f{312i0j0i5]10]J043{0i0j0i170:0j0(0] 4

0;2;0;1i0;0i040j0:0/3}J0i0j040{041:0{0:0§212]040{2:04042:{1:0/011]16]0/0}j0{0;0:i0j2:0}3i1]6

0;/5i0;{0i0;j0:i0{0j0i0J 5})0i0{140{040{140:0{213]040{010{0}3:{1:i0{0{0)4]0/110:/5{0i{0i2:011:!0] 9

2{1:0{0/0f2j0j0i0i{1]6)0:0{0{0{0j1:0{0{0{0}J1]21i{2{0{0{0;3{2;{0{0{0]1 8|0{3{0;1/{0:1{1:0;1;0] 7

0;/5i0;0{0;1:1/0§0:219]0;0{040{041:0j0:0j0]11]043i{040j0}1i0i0j0j0)4]0;3{0/0j0i5{0:0(0¢1)1 9
0;/0:i0;2:0j0:i0j041:043}J1;i0i04{5{040:040:0j0|16]2j1{2{0i{0}1:{1:i0{0j0]7]0O0/1{i0/0}j0:i0i5i011i0})7

1{0/{0{1/0{1:3{0;0i0] 6]1:{0:311i0;0i0{0i{1{0]6]0{0{1{0{0{0{3:0j0{0J4]0i1{0i{0j0:5j0:i0{2;0| 8
2:1:0{0:!0;{5i{0{0§0:{1]19]0:{1:3{0{040:{1{0:0{015]0{0i{3{0/0{0i{0i{0i0{1]41]10{312{1{0:2{1:0{1:0]10
1{1/0{1/041:1{0{5{0]10]1:1:3{0{0/0:0/0{1:!0]6]10{1{1/040{1{1:0§110}J5]0{3{0/1{0:310:012{0] 9

1{0;2;0;0§1:040;0i{2] 6]0;0;5y0{041:1;0;3{0]10jJ0:0{0;1{0{2;0:0j0{0}J 3]J1i1{2/0j0:1j0:0j0{0]5

1{3:/1{1,0{1:3;0;0i0J10J1:1:370;0,0:0;0;0{0]5]10:2{0;0§0{5;5:040{0J12}11;0;0;0{0:1{3:0;0;0|5

3/1:{1:5:/0;0i0;/042:1J13}2;3;0;0{042:1{0:0{018]2{3{0;1/0;0{5i041/0]J12]1:/2;0/0;0:311:040:5/)12

1{3i{0{5/0{2i{3{0{5{3]22]2{3i{3{2{0{3:3;0i3{1]20J2i{1}{3

Svi | Alistair Galloway

Sll Colin Lyttle

Mark Scott
=i17 | stephen Moore

15 |Laurence Blackwood

55

Keith Lennox

58 David Glasgow

| S70]]Jamie Clarke

523 Shane Gallagher

<17/ crawford Kernohan
| 515 | Andy Higgins

Wayne Yore

|Eddie Henderson

522 Adrian Galloway

151l Jody Patterson
ikl Mark MeNeill

/" |Bernard Mckevitt

| Sif|JackBenson
=1 L2|David Brown

-7 Kieran Burns

Trevor Dundee

S (/] Andy Jones

5 [Gavin Cushey




Youth A

Lap ¢Time Total Cleans Place

No. 1793 S 67 8 9 10Tot 1723 4567 8 910Tot 1273 45678 910 ot 127345678 910 Tot O's 1's 2's 3's 5's

/27 |1ordan Nixon 3/5{5{1{2/2:3[3:0 5/5{2{0{0/5/3/{1:0 3/1{1{3]{0f{1i{3{3/0 5/5/2{5/0{2/2/2}]0

\/~¢l I callum McAlister 313i1i{5{5{2i2i{0i{0i5]26|13{5i1{5{0i{3:i1:{5:0{5]28]13i3i{2{1i{0{5i3:2i0i{5]124]5i{5{1i{1i5:!5:{3{1:i{0:5]31 109 2 |7 7 4 8 14
Youth B

Section Section Section Lap ¢Time Total Cleans Place

YB2 Jay Pyper
(=] Scott Callaghan 0i{3i{1{5{0{1i{2{0i0;{0]12]0i{0i0{1i0{0i2;{5i{0i1] 9 511i{1i1{1{1]14]0{0{0{1}2(5 0] 10 45 2 119 10 6 1 4

Section Section Section Lap ¢Time Total Cleans Place

176 [ ross Allen
YC5 Harry Smith
(e} william Guthrie

Section Section Section Lap ¢Time Total Cleans Place
~(€illiensen Graham
\ (&7l william McClernan 312i1i3i10§2i311{3;0]18]3i3i1{1{1i{3:2|5 0]21 0/0i0{0j0j0J]0]JOj0j0j0j0f0j0i0}0{0] O 39 2 123 5 4 7 1
Youth D
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ Lap «Time Total Cleans Place
12 3 4 6 7 8 9 123 4 6 7 8 9 12 3 4 6 7 8 9 1234 6 7 8 9
~(oPHollie Holland 0{1/3i3:1:0;1{1;1 0/0:0{2:0i041i2{0}0 0{0;0;0j0{0{0i{0}0 0i0{0:0j0{0;0;0:0 1 7 2 2 0
" (bi[|Ben McCosh 5/5{3{0;{0:0;0;5;0{0)18]1{0:2{0:0{5i{3{1{0{0]J12]10;0:0;{0{0;0{0j0{0{0J 0J0O;0j0;0j0;j0{0j0:i0;0] O 30 2 |31 2 1 2 4
/| Sophie Coulter 3{1/5i3:0i{511{3/3i{1]25/1{1:1{3:0¢{1:1{2{3{0J13f0;0;0:0{0j0j0;0{0/0]0]JO}0j0:i0j0}0}{0}j0;00] O 38 3 ]23 8 1 6 2
V(b= Annie Holland 313i3i3:3:3i513/3i3]32]3{3:343i313:3{3{312]29|/0;0:0:/0i{0j0{0j0{0/0]J0]0Oi{0j0i0j0}{0}{0}0;0:0] O 61 4 120 0 1 18 1




Youth E

Section Section Section Section Lap ¢Time Total Cleans Place

Ben Scott

: |Ethan Gawley

Mason Crawford

Daniel McCarron

Aidan Moore

The club would like to thank the land owner, K Lappin, C Grieve, P Robinson, J Dickey, E. Loughead, W. Dickey K Nixon, K Ruddy, S Brown, B
Boyd, B McMillan, M Ballantyne, D Magill and the youth parents.



